
2008-2009 Amateur Basketball 
Thursday Men's Missouri League 
(Revised as of November 14, 2008) 

_____Team Name_______________              Manager__________          ______Phone___ 
 1 Burnt Creek Club Derek Braun 226-4346 
 2 Dakota Gaming Sportscards Tim Ollenburger 223-2686 
 3 Professional Insurance Services Cody Carter 255-1974 
 4 Knife River Josh Wynveen 220-4415 
 5 Northland Communications Dusty Mattson 278-0058 
 6 Titan Plumbing Justin Thomas 400-8997 
All games will be played at the World War Memorial Building (East and West) and BHS 
Lynch on Sundays.  The last day to add players is February 6, 2009. 
 
 Thursday, November 13, 2008 
 6:30 3 V 6 West 
 8:30 2 V 1 East 
 

  Sunday, November 16, 2008 
 3:00 4 V 5 Lynch 
 

  Thursday, November 20, 2008 
 8:30 2 V 5 East 
 9:30 3 V 4 East 
 9:30 6 V 1 West 

 Thursday, December 04, 2008 
 6:30 1 V 5 West 
 8:30 6 V 4 East 
 

  Sunday, December 07, 2008 
 3:00 2 V 3 Lynch 
 

  Thursday, December 11, 2008 
 6:30 6 V 2 West 
 8:30 4 V 1 East 
 9:30 5 V 3 West 

 Thursday, December 18, 2008 
 6:30 4 V 2 West 
 8:30 5 V 6 East 
 9:30 1 V 3 West 

  Thursday, January 08, 2009 
 8:30 2 V 1 East 
 9:30 3 V 6 East 
 9:30 4 V 5 West 

  Thursday, January 15, 2009 
 6:30 2 V 5 West 
 8:30 3 V 4 East 
 

 Sunday, January 18, 2009 
 3:00 6 V 1 Lynch 
 

  Thursday, January 22, 2009 
 6:30 2 V 3 West 
 8:30 6 V 4 East 
 9:30 1 V 5 West 

  Thursday, January 29, 2009 
 6:30 5 V 3 West 
 8:30 4 V 1 East 
 

 Thursday, February 05, 2009 
 6:30 1 V 3 West 
 8:30 5 V 6 East 
 9:30 4 V 2 West 

  Sunday, February 8, 2009 
 5:00 4 V 5 Lynch 
 6:00 6 V 2 Lynch 
 

  Thursday, February 12, 2009 
 6:30 3 V 6 West 
 8:30 2 V 1 East 

 Thursday, February 19, 2009 
 6:30 6 V 1 West 
 8:30 3 V 4 East 
 9:30 2 V 5 West 

  Thursday, February 26, 2009 
 6:30 2 V 3 West 
 8:30 6 V 4 East 
 

  Sunday, March 01, 2009 
 3:00 1 V 5 Lynch 
 

 Thursday, March 05, 2009 
 6:30 5 V 3 West 
 8:30 4 V 1 East 
 9:30 6 V 2 West 

  Thursday, March 12, 2009 
 7:30 5 V 6 West 
 8:30 1 V 3 East 
 9:30 4 V 2 West 

  

 
NDABI STATE AMATEUR TOURNAMENT MARCH 27-29, 2009, IN MINOT 
 
IF YOU BRING YOUR CHILD/CHILDREN TO THE GAME, PLEASE MAKE SURE THEY 
ARE PROPERLY SUPERVISED AND ARE NOT ALLOWED TO RUN AROUND THE 
BUILDING.  WE DO NOT WANT ANYONE TO GET HURT OR TO HAVE DAMAGE 
OCCUR TO THE FACILITY.  WE WOULD APPRECIATE YOUR COOPERATION. 
 
THANK YOU. 

 


